

Pick-Up

Drop-Off

Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC 2024-2025 School Year Contract

Parent Contact Inform	nation:					
Parent Name:			address/City/St	tate		
Home Telephone #		_ C	Cell Phone #			
Child's Information:						
Child's Name			ickup Location			
Drop Off Location		Pick-Up	Time	D	rop-Off Tin	ne
Early Release Day		— <u>т</u>	ime .			
Emergency Contact:						
Parent Name:			Relationship to (Child		
Home Telephone #		_ C	Cell Phone #			
Schedule:						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	

Contract Rates:

MILES	ONE WAY	I Agree w/Contract Rate (Please Initial)
0-4	\$15.00	
5-7	\$17.00	
8-10	\$18.00	
11-13	\$19.00	
Over 13 Miles	Pricing will be based on Mileage, Drive Time & Locations over 13 miles.	
Prices Ar **Late fees will be		

- Regular Fees & any additional Late Fees are due every Monday.
- If regular & any late fees are not paid within a week, your contract for services will be terminated.
- \$25 Late Fee will be charged if not paid by the due date & will be enforced. (Initial)
- Fees can be paid by Cash App ONLY
- \$5 additional fee will be added to a Cash App payment to cover service fees.

Contracted	Weekly	Fees Due:	\$
Contracted	weekiy	rees Due:	፡

Additional Services:

SERVICE	FEE
Escort	\$5.00
Wait Time	\$5.00
5 Minute Grace Period	5 Minute Increments
Additional Child Transported to Same	
Location	\$10 per Day
Daily Pickup Rate	\$20.00 One Way (up to 4 miles)
(Non-Contract)	(Round-Trip available upon request for additional fee)

- 1. Business Operation is 6:00 a.m. 6:00 p.m., Monday through Friday.
- 2. Transportation schedule will follow the St. Johns County School's Holiday Schedule & Planning Days.
- 3. Kisha's Kiddie Kab reserves the right to offer additional transportation services outside of normal business hours upon request and with proper notice. *This service is offered but not guaranteed.*
- 4. Kisha's Kiddie Kab reserves the right to refuse transportation service due to contractual rules not being adhered to.
- 5. Kisha's Kidddie Kab is not responsible for any personal property left in vehicle.
- 6. This is an agreement between Kisha's Kiddie Kab and the Parent/Guardian of the child being transported.
- 7. Kisha's Kiddie Kab is designed to transport ONLY children to and from school; and extracurricular activities.
- 8. If Child is absent from a regular scheduled school day, the transportation fee is still due and needs to be paid. (Initial)
- 9. No Drinking or Eating while being transported.
- 10. Contract is valid for entire school and can be voided or altered with a 2 week notice in writing.

 (Initial)

Limitation & Exclusion Liability:	I	∠imita	ation	&	Exc	lusion	Lia	bility:	
-----------------------------------	---	--------	-------	---	-----	--------	-----	---------	--

Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC and its agents, employees and/or officers are not held harmless or liable for any claims and actions arising in the use of Kisha's Kiddie Kab services; including but not limited to expenses, judgements, fines, settlements and other amounts actually and reasonably incurred in connection with any liability, suit action, loss or damage arising or resulting in the participation in the activity. Where prohibited by law, Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC is not held liable against a claim caused by the negligence or fault of operations of Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC transportation.

Parent Signature	Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC Signature
Date	Date



"Driving Your Future" We will transport

to and from school...activities...appointment..etc

f Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC

904.377.0449

"Providing Transportation for your most precious cargo"

PHOTO/VIDEO RELEASE FORM

I hereby grant permission to *Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC* to use/take photographs and/or video of my child/children in/for publications, news releases, online, and in other communications related to the mission of *Kisha's Kiddie Kab, LLC*.

(Signature of Adult, or Guardian of Children under age 18)

Name
Address
Phone (day)
(evening)

Email Address (optional)

Thank you!